Order Reference XXXXXX

XX/XX/XX

Date created

YOUR VISUAL PROOF (1 of 2)

Product 235480
Colour White
Branding Full Colour

Artwork Advisories

I [
[
[ This template is not to scale and is
[ to be used as a guide for print size
[ & positioning only.
| Full colour printed colours may
differ when printed to the
final product.

Itis the customer's responsibility to ensure

that the proof is correct in all areas. Please
be sure to double-check spelling, grammar,
layout and design before approving artwork.
Due to the variation in monitor colours

and adjustments, PDF proofs may not
provide an accurate colour representation

L
T TThemm \\J/
of the final product & printed work. Once
artwork is approved, your order will be
processed based on the above unless any

amendments are made. All orders are
subject to our terms and conditions.

Please email all approvals/amends to your

Please see page 2 for actual artwork size.
order processor.

For Visual Purposes Only - Contents may vary.



YOUR VISUAL PROOF (2 of 2) Order Reference  xxxxxx

Date created XX/XX/XX

Created by XX

Print area 186x 172 mm (entire box)

Logo size XX X XXmm

Branding Full Colour

This Box Contains:
1x Tea Bag

1x Coffee Sachet

1x Sugar Sachet

1x Mini Shortbread

Tetley Tagged Envelope Tea Bags INGREDIENTS: Black
Tea. NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: Typical values per 100g
Energy 4Kkj, 1 kcal, Fat Og, of which saturates Og,
Carbohydrate Og, of which sugars Og, Fibre Og, Protein Og,
Salt Og. Coffee Sachet INGREDIENTS: Coffee.
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: Typical values per 100g
Energy 502kj, 122 kcal, Fat 0.7g, of which saturates 0.3g,
Carbohydrate 3.1g, of which sugars 31g, Fibre 43]g, Protein
7.8g, Salt 0.25g. White Sugar Sachets INGREDIENTS:
Sugar. NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: Typical values per
100g Energy 1619Kj, 400 kcal, Fat Og, of which saturates Og,
Carbohydrate 99.95g, of which sugars 99.95g, Fibre Og,
Protein Og, Salt Og. Shortbread Mini Round
INGREDIENTS: WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, calcium
carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), butter (MILK) (31%), sugar,
salt. ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals
containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.
WARNINGS: May contain Nuts and Peanuts.
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: Typical values per 100g
Energy 2185kj, 523 kcal, Fat 28.9g, of which saturates 18g,
Carbohydrate 59.3g, of which sugars 18.7g, Fibre 2g, Protein
544, Salt 0.27g. Store in a cool dry place.

Packed for COMPANY
Best Before End: 00/0000
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